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SL
NO

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Silver Ride Trading W.L.L

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-09-09

Vehicle
Number/Name

306436-Sundar
312445-Bhrath
300119-Abu
273886-Purchase
184069-Karthik

30151-Sayed

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

359632105674946

359632105674995

359632105702598

359632105710435

359632105725920

359632106278812

First
Ignition

08:28:25
00:01:30
00:01:32
00:00:11
01:04:28

09:52:37

Last
Ignition

22:14:08
23:59:14
23:58:05
23:59:26
22:22:00

16:41:10

Total
Engin ON
Time
08:52:56
23:57:44
23:56:33
23:59:15
09:55:47

01:56:43
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